
 

 

Carson Graham Grad 2026 Key Dates 

Event/Activity Date(s) 
Grade 12 Assembly Friday, Sept. 5 
Grade 12 information evening for students, parents, & guardians 6pm Thursday, Oct. 2 (large gym) 
Grad Photo Session Sign up  Sign up starts September 17  
Canadian Universities Event – Handsworth gym Friday, Sept. 26 at Handsworth  

6pm to 8pm 
BC Post-Secondary Institution (PSI) Fair Thursday, Oct. 30, Agora during school 
Ministry assessments: Literacy 12  
All grade 12’s will be writing either in the morning or afternoon. 
(no regular classes for grade 12s on Nov. 3) 

Monday, Nov. 3   

Grad Photos by Artona at Carson Graham November 17 to 23 
Grad winter formal tickets on sale on School Cash Online Nov-Dec (dates will be emailed) 
Grad Winter Formal January – date tbc 
Ministry assessments –catch up or rewrite for gr. 12s Tuesday, January 13 
Yearbook order deadline (School Cash Online to purchase) By Friday, January 23 
Grad Yearbook Write up (Teams form) & baby photo due  By Friday, January 23 
Grad Gown Order – check list outside office Late January - Early February 
Carson Scholarship Application Deadline  
(late applications NOT accepted) 

Thursday, February 12 by 3:15pm 

Valedictorian applications March 30 to April 10  By 3pm Friday, April 10  
Ministry assessments –FINAL catch up or rewrite for gr. 12s Monday, April 20 
Grad ceremony convocation profile write up (Teams form) By Thursday, April 30 
Grad ceremony ticket sales on School Cash Online May 1 to 31 
Grad banquet ticket sales on School Cash Online May 1 to June 7 
Capstone Project presentations  
– this is the end of CLC 12 if all assignments are complete 

Friday, May 22 – 1pm to 3pm 

Deadline to report external scholarships/bursaries to Ms. Thornhill By Friday, May 29 
Ensure all fees are paid on School Cash Online  By Monday, June 1 
Grad ceremony rehearsal (all grads must attend) Tuesday, June 2 – block 1 
Grad gown, grad cap, sash pick up Tuesday, June 2 – end of rehearsal 
Grad ceremony ticket pick up  Wednesday, June 3 & Thursday, June 4  

at lunch 
Grad ceremony at the Orpheum Theatre in Vancouver Monday, June 8 at 7pm 

*Grads must arrive by 6pm. 
Grad banquet ticket pick up and table selection June 9 to 12 after school 
Grad ceremony photo pick up June 15-19 from office 
Grad Banquet at the Westin Bayshore hotel in Vancouver Monday, June 22, 6pm to 11pm 

 

   


